
15%
DISCOUNT ON 

COMPLETE

SET

MIX & MATCH		  
Torque Wrench-Pump Sets

SELECT YOUR TORQUE WRENCH

SELECT YOUR PUMP

WE COMPLETE YOUR SET
with a Heavy Duty Storage Box, 1 extra litre Hydraulic Oil 

and a Dual Torque Wrench Hose
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ZU4T Series

Electric Order Number

230V TPSZUE-R

115V TPSZUB-R

W-Series

Model Number

W4000X
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W4000PX

W8000X

W8000PX

S-Series

Model Number

S3000X

S3000PX

S6000X

S6000PX

TQ700 Series

Electric Order Number

230V TPSTE

115V TPSTB

ZA4T Series

Air Order Number

TPSZA


